
ROUND 04 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 BORZ L. 19:01.764
Tempo gara

1 1:25.464 15:50:29.387

2 1:25.304 15:51:54.691

3 1:24.805 15:53:19.496

4 1:24.927 15:54:44.423

5 1:24.440 15:56:08.863

6 1:26.277 15:57:35.140

7 1:27.492 15:59:02.632

8 1:28.698 16:00:31.330

9 1:27.370 16:01:58.700

10 1:27.816 16:03:26.516

11 1:28.071 16:04:54.587

12 1:30.495 16:06:25.082

13 1:36.605 16:08:01.687

 Po. 2 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 08.996
Dif. Primo

1 1:28.589 15:50:32.532

2 1:26.430 15:51:58.962

3 1:25.621 15:53:24.583

4 1:25.024 15:54:49.607

5 1:26.103 15:56:15.710

6 1:26.132 15:57:41.842

7 1:27.663 15:59:09.505

8 1:29.575 16:00:39.080

9 1:28.466 16:02:07.546

10 1:28.918 16:03:36.464

11 1:29.212 16:05:05.676

12 1:30.640 16:06:36.316

13 1:34.367 16:08:10.683

 Po. 3 - # 333 BORZ N. + 45.819
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.185 15:50:38.108

2 1:30.143 15:52:08.251

3 1:27.489 15:53:35.740

4 1:29.876 15:55:05.616

5 1:31.800 15:56:37.416

6 1:30.288 15:58:07.704

7 1:30.376 15:59:38.080

8 1:29.789 16:01:07.869

9 1:30.330 16:02:38.199

10 1:31.343 16:04:09.542

11 1:30.169 16:05:39.711

12 1:32.075 16:07:11.786

13 1:35.720 16:08:47.506

 Po. 4 - # 971 LANTSCHNER F. + 53.804
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.047 15:50:38.618

2 1:29.053 15:52:07.671

3 1:26.789 15:53:34.460

4 1:31.867 15:55:06.327

5 1:31.150 15:56:37.477

6 1:30.829 15:58:08.306

7 1:30.508 15:59:38.814

8 1:29.429 16:01:08.243

9 1:30.713 16:02:38.956

10 1:31.467 16:04:10.423

11 1:31.857 16:05:42.280

12 1:34.639 16:07:16.919

13 1:38.572 16:08:55.491

 Po. 5 - # 307 ANDREOLLI A. + 1:11.264
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.802 15:50:36.744

2 1:31.603 15:52:08.347

3 1:31.555 15:53:39.902

4 1:30.462 15:55:10.364

5 1:31.843 15:56:42.207

6 1:32.146 15:58:14.353

7 1:31.246 15:59:45.599

8 1:33.541 16:01:19.140

9 1:33.086 16:02:52.226

10 1:34.565 16:04:26.791

11 1:34.614 16:06:01.405

12 1:32.939 16:07:34.344

13 1:38.607 16:09:12.951

 Po. 6 - # 173 FALSER G. + 1:18.271
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.430 15:50:36.290

2 1:34.320 15:52:10.610

3 1:32.509 15:53:43.119

4 1:32.333 15:55:15.452

5 1:32.501 15:56:47.953

6 1:32.877 15:58:20.830

7 1:33.647 15:59:54.477

8 1:34.178 16:01:28.655

9 1:34.000 16:03:02.655

10 1:33.951 16:04:36.606

11 1:34.255 16:06:10.861

12 1:34.421 16:07:45.282

13 1:34.676 16:09:19.958

 Po. 7 - # 563 CASSINELLI A. + 1:24.552
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.448 15:50:41.021

2 1:32.027 15:52:13.048

3 1:32.938 15:53:45.986

4 1:31.439 15:55:17.425

5 1:32.519 15:56:49.944

6 1:33.035 15:58:22.979

7 1:32.953 15:59:55.932

8 1:33.803 16:01:29.735

9 1:34.609 16:03:04.344

10 1:33.836 16:04:38.180

11 1:35.107 16:06:13.287

12 1:36.259 16:07:49.546

13 1:36.693 16:09:26.239

 Po. 8 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 1:26.782
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.914 15:50:39.837

2 1:32.468 15:52:12.305

3 1:40.465 15:53:52.770

4 1:31.688 15:55:24.458

5 1:32.024 15:56:56.482

6 1:31.917 15:58:28.399

7 1:34.164 16:00:02.563

8 1:33.291 16:01:35.854

9 1:34.582 16:03:10.436

10 1:34.623 16:04:45.059

11 1:34.948 16:06:20.007

12 1:33.807 16:07:53.814

13 1:34.655 16:09:28.469

 Po. 9 - # 318 MAIR K. + 1:26.931
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.965 15:50:41.414

2 1:40.928 15:52:22.342

3 1:30.649 15:53:52.991

4 1:32.984 15:55:25.975

5 1:31.396 15:56:57.371

6 1:32.354 15:58:29.725

7 1:33.541 16:00:03.266

8 1:34.491 16:01:37.757

9 1:33.611 16:03:11.368

10 1:34.175 16:04:45.543

11 1:34.668 16:06:20.211

12 1:34.630 16:07:54.841

13 1:33.777 16:09:28.618

 Po. 10 - # 140 PONTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.477 15:50:45.400

2 1:33.083 15:52:18.483

3 1:32.554 15:53:51.037

4 1:32.185 15:55:23.222

5 1:31.657 15:56:54.879

6 1:31.183 15:58:26.062

7 1:34.397 16:00:00.459

8 1:34.277 16:01:34.736

9 1:34.763 16:03:09.499

10 1:35.927 16:04:45.426

11 1:40.198 16:06:25.624

12 1:36.576 16:08:02.200

Fastest lap: 1:24.440 
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ROUND 04 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.822 15:50:38.921

2 1:34.121 15:52:13.042

3 1:33.433 15:53:46.475

4 1:34.365 15:55:20.840

5 1:31.692 15:56:52.532

6 1:33.595 15:58:26.127

7 1:35.914 16:00:02.041

8 1:36.831 16:01:38.872

9 1:36.067 16:03:14.939

10 1:36.611 16:04:51.550

11 1:36.997 16:06:28.547

12 1:35.247 16:08:03.794

 Po. 12 - # 144 CURTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.235 15:50:45.416

2 1:41.707 15:52:27.123

3 1:36.002 15:54:03.125

4 1:36.621 15:55:39.746

5 1:36.237 15:57:15.983

6 1:36.515 15:58:52.498

7 1:36.935 16:00:29.433

8 1:38.953 16:02:08.386

9 1:39.495 16:03:47.881

10 1:39.679 16:05:27.560

11 1:40.427 16:07:07.987

12 1:40.480 16:08:48.467

 Po. 13 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.213 15:50:48.136

2 1:40.146 15:52:28.282

3 1:38.528 15:54:06.810

4 1:38.797 15:55:45.607

5 1:37.108 15:57:22.715

6 1:38.245 15:59:00.960

7 1:38.605 16:00:39.565

8 1:38.888 16:02:18.453

9 1:38.497 16:03:56.950

10 1:37.661 16:05:34.611

11 1:36.208 16:07:10.819

12 1:38.599 16:08:49.418

 Po. 14 - # 921 ROMANO G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.980 15:50:44.903

2 1:38.693 15:52:23.596

3 1:37.663 15:54:01.259

4 1:37.663 15:55:38.922

5 1:39.277 15:57:18.199

6 1:38.569 15:58:56.768

7 1:41.496 16:00:38.264

8 1:39.120 16:02:17.384

9 1:37.629 16:03:55.013

10 1:38.541 16:05:33.554

11 1:38.882 16:07:12.436

12 1:47.634 16:09:00.070

 Po. 15 - # 110 BAZZANI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.110 15:50:50.033

2 1:39.058 15:52:29.091

3 1:36.935 15:54:06.026

4 1:38.079 15:55:44.105

5 1:39.431 15:57:23.536

6 1:40.209 15:59:03.745

7 1:39.540 16:00:43.285

8 1:38.459 16:02:21.744

9 1:40.460 16:04:02.204

10 1:41.249 16:05:43.453

11 1:41.565 16:07:25.018

12 1:41.006 16:09:06.024

 Po. 16 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.787 15:50:47.422

2 1:38.560 15:52:25.982

3 1:38.058 15:54:04.040

4 1:38.714 15:55:42.754

5 1:40.591 15:57:23.345

6 1:46.282 15:59:09.627

7 1:41.753 16:00:51.380

8 1:38.331 16:02:29.711

9 1:42.764 16:04:12.475

10 1:49.680 16:06:02.155

11 1:45.519 16:07:47.674

12 1:39.723 16:09:27.397

 Po. 17 - # 29 ROSSI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.714 15:50:48.954

2 1:38.473 15:52:27.990

3 1:36.741 15:54:04.731

4 1:37.275 15:55:42.006

5 1:40.139 15:57:22.145

6 1:41.369 15:59:03.514

7 1:44.182 16:00:47.696

8 1:46.121 16:02:33.817

9 1:47.016 16:04:20.833

10 1:46.897 16:06:07.730

11 1:43.570 16:07:51.300

12 1:46.848 16:09:38.148

 Po. 18 - # 264 PONTI R. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.213 15:50:48.136

2 1:43.745 15:52:31.881

3 1:35.225 15:54:07.106

4 1:36.164 15:55:43.270

5 1:36.199 15:57:19.469

6 1:37.218 15:58:56.687

7 1:44.045 16:00:40.732

8 1:47.839 16:02:28.571

9 1:50.261 16:04:18.832

10 1:48.209 16:06:07.041

11 1:55.340 16:08:02.381

 Po. 19 - # 846 ZENI A. + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.433 15:50:50.356

2 1:39.406 15:52:29.762

3 1:54.408 15:54:24.170

4 1:39.386 15:56:03.556

5 1:49.439 15:57:52.995

6 1:54.990 15:59:47.985

7 2:06.809 16:01:54.794

Fastest lap: 1:24.440 
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